

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6005 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

CENTRAL ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HYDROELECT.POWER CORP.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH

C.A. NO.6009-6010/2010

C.A. NO.7164/2010

C.A. NO.6647/2010

C.A. NO.3776/2011

C.A. NO.5875-5876/2011

C.A. NO.8112/2011

Date: 03/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sachin Dutta, Adv.  
Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra , Adv  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma , Adv  
Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr Siddhartha Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mrs Shilpi Shah, Adv.  
Mr Mohit Kr Shah, Adv.  
Mr Rahat Bansal, Adv.  
Ms Tessy Varghese, Adv.  
Mr K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.  
List again on 9.1.2013.

| (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| REGISTRAR |