

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.15

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5622 OF 2007

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5842 of 2007
(Office Report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 5843 of 2007
(Office Report for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 5936 of 2007
(Office Report for directions)

Date:24/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh K. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing statement of case by
the respondents.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER