

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5200/2009

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Suraj Singh,adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Tessy Varghese,adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay Misra,adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await the return of the certificate of service in respect of  
the respondent No.7. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 3.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB