

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Registrar Court for Pre-Final hearing under Order V(I) Rule 30 of SCR 2013 with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 02ND DAY OF DECEMBER, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. K.V. Mohan, Advocate
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Advocate
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR